Shepler’s Mackinaw City Schedule:

PROPOSED

October 7 through October 27

Leave
Mackinaw City
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
B:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 NOON
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Leave
Mackinac Island
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 NOON
12:30 PM
1:.00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Mighty Mac Departure

Adding 7 daily departures to increase
capacity an additional 1,855 people

Daily 8:00am Commuter trip

Mighty Mac's evaluated on a day-to-day basis:
Weather

Capacity
October 28 through October 31
Leave Leave
Mackinaw City Mackinac Island
7:30 AM 8:00 AM
B:30 AM 9:00 AM
5:30 AM 10:00 AM
10:30 AM 11:00 AM
11:30 AM 12:00 nOON
12:30 PM 1:00 PM
1:30 PM 2:00 PM
2:30 PM 3:00 PM
3:30PM 4:00 PM
4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Adding 5 daily departures to
increase capacity an additional
1,325 people



Shepler’s St. Ignace Schedule:

PROPOSED

October 7 through October 27

Leave Leave Adding 11 daily departures to

Mackinaw City Mackinac Island increase capacity an additional
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 1,650+ people; depending on
8:00 AM 8:30 AM vesselused
8:15 AM 8:45 AM
B:30 AM 8:00 AM Daily 8:00am Commuter trip
9:00 AM 9:30 AM
8:15AM 8:45 AM Mighty Mac's evaluated on a day-to-day basis:
9:30 AM 10:00 AM Weather
10:00 AM 10:30 AM Capacity
10:15 AM 10:45 AM
10:30 AM 11:00 AM October 28 through October 31
11:00 AM 11:30 AM
11:30 AM 12:00 nOON Leave Leave
12:00 NOON 12:30 PM Mackinaw City Mackinac Island
12:30 PM 1:00 PM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM
1:30 PM 2:.00PM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
2:00PM 2:30PM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM
2:30PM 3:00PM 11:30 AM 12:00 nOON
3:00PM 3:30PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM
3:30PM 4:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM
4:00 PM 4:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM
4:30 PM 5:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM
5:00 PM 5:30PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM
5:30 PM 6:00 PM
6:00 PM 6:30 PM Adding & daily departures to
6:30 PM 7:00 PM increase capacity an additional
Mighty Mac Departure 1,325 people




